LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

JUNIORS/SENIORS MASCULINS
CEINTURES BLEUE & MARRON

06.07.2024

Epreuves

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+20 pts)
5 (+7 pts)
5 (+10pts)
7
7

(+40 pts)

T (+37 pts)

b 4

NAVARRE Valentin (14, NOR)
JOUBERT Louis (76, NOR)
DAMBRA Giovanni (76, NOR )

REMAUD Stephane (27, NOR)
BELLEFEMINE Quentin (76, NOR)
GUERIN Hugo (14, NOR)
BOURGOIN Mathis (27, NOR)

LETELLIER Tom (76, NOR)

GACOIN Jerome (76, NOR)
PHILIPPEAU Mickael (27, NOR)

GARCIA Antoine (76, NOR)

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JUDOTAISO TOURVILLE LA RIVIERE

JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

JUDO S.P.N.VERNON

JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

ASS.SPORT.CULT. DE MONTMAIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

TOSTIVINT Damien (76, NOR)
FEREY Djimmy (50, NOR )
VAUQUELIN Geoffrey (76, NOR)
FEREY Enzo (50, NOR)

GUEST Marvens (76, NOR)
ALLIET Tancrede (76, NOR)
BEDEL Hugo (76, NOR)
BENARD Christophe (76, NOR)
CANTREL Valentin (76, NOR)
DAFONTE Christopher (61, NOR)
EBLANTUR Martin (76, NOR )
GUIGUE Thomas (76, NOR)
LOUIDE Antoine (61, NOR)
MARIE Laurent (76, NOR)
PAWLICKI Alexi (76, NOR)

ZEGGAI Nael (76, NOR)

DUPUICH Gauthier (76, NOR)
QUEVAL Gabriel (76, NOR)
BARRADI Fadlollah (76, NOR )

NSILA Lucien (76, NOR)
LIGNET Corentin (76, NOR)
SERGENT Gregory (76, NOR)

DURA Enzo (76, NOR)

ASPTT ROUEN

JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN

J.C.MONTVILLE

JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

ASPTT ROUEN

J.C.MONTVILLE

JUDO CLUB EU

J.C.MONTVILLE

ALC DE DAMIGNY

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

JUDO CLUB VAL AU PERCHE

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.ROUENNAIS

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

JUDO EN SEINE

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JC PETIT QUEVILLY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GIRARD Flavien (76, NOR )
ANNEBIQUE Clement (76, NOR)
CAILLY Florent (76, NOR)
CHAPIN Jean Jacques (61, NOR)
DELAFOSSE Enzo (27, NOR)
ESCLAPEZ Gabriel (76, NOR)
GUIGNERY Alexandre (76, NOR)
LENORMAND Nicolas (27, NOR)
PEYRATOUT Louis (76, NOR)
REGNIER Matthieu (76, NOR)

SARENS Bertrand (76, NOR)

MOFLEH Theo (76, NOR)
BACHELEY Charles (76, NOR)
LECHELECHE Nail (76, NOR)

MOUSSEL Jordan (27, NOR)
CHARINI Mike (76, NOR)
HAVY Adrian (76, NOR)
BERNE Alban (76, NOR)
GUERIN Clement (61, NOR)
BREDEL Benoit (27, NOR)
FRENEHARD Olivier (76, NOR )

GUERILLON Mickael (76, NOR )

KAMGAING LIENOU Landry Viasy (27, NOR)

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

MJC YVETOT JUDO

JUDO CLUB TINCHEBRAYEN

J.C.LOUVIERS

JUDO EN SEINE

EJJL LEMAITRE

JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

MSA JUDO

ST SEBASTIEN SPORTS

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

C.L.C. VEAUVILLE LES BAONS

JUDO CLUB HARFLEURAIS

ALC DE DAMIGNY

US ETREPAGNY

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

J.C.MONTVILLE

JUDO S.P.N.VERNON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

LE MEE Matthias (76, NOR)
LECOMTE Clement (27, NOR)
LOUVRIE Daniel (76, NOR)
MARZANO Gaetan (76, NOR)
MEKLER Kamil (27, NOR)

MERCADO ALIAGA Miguel (76, NOR)
MIRKHOMIDINOV Rustam (76, NOR)
SAULNIER Damien (14, NOR)
SPADONI Romain (76, NOR)
TOURBET Jules (76, NOR)

VITRY Pierrick (76, NOR)

-90
MARCOTTE Valentin (76, NOR)
KINDOU Kaiser (76, NOR)
BULEUX Charles (76, NOR)

DUPARC Clement (76, NOR)
HENAULT Jeremy (76, NOR)
LORENTZ Louis (27, NOR)

LABBE Florian (76, NOR)
LAMOTTE Maxence (27, NOR)
AMENOUCHE Djafer (76, NOR)
ANFRYE Simon (76, NOR)
BENHAMADOUCHE Idris (27, NOR)

BENHAMMICHE Theo (76, NOR)

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

E.J.T.DUC.SA.

MSA JUDO

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL

J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER

MJC YVETOT JUDO

AST TREPORT

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

MSA JUDO

JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

J.C.DUCLAIR

US ETREPAGNY

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

EMSL ND DE GRAVENCHON

JC LRBA CSADN

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

CARDONE Sebastien (76, NOR)
DELEAU Matthieu (76, NOR)
GENISSEL Nicolas (76, NOR)
HENRI Mathieu (76, NOR)
LAURENT Samuel (76, NOR)
MOREL Anthony (14, NOR)
POIS Alexandre (76, NOR)

WALTNER Laurent (27, NOR)

-100
BERTRAND Etienne (76, NOR)
LEPERON Emilien (76, NOR)
KERHARO Axel (27, NOR)

LEGELEY Nicolas (14, NOR)
CLEPOINT Nathan (76, NOR)
VINCENT Julien (76, NOR)

L HOMMEL Aurelien (76, NOR)

+100
MARTIN Julien (76, NOR)
AHMED Alaa (76, NOR )

BOURGES Willy (76, NOR)

DAUGUET Ryan (76, NOR)

PROKOP Thierry (76, NOR)
LE GOFF Yann (14, NOR)

BAYLE Aurelien (27, NOR)

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

EMSL ND DE GRAVENCHON

JUDO PETIT CAUX

EPOUVILLE JUDO CLUB

J.C.DUCLAIR

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

EJJL LEMAITRE

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

JUDO CLUB HARFLEURAIS

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

US ETREPAGNY

EST JUDO TROARN

MSA JUDO

J.C.DUCLAIR

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

FORGES DOJO 76

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

EST JUDO TROARN

J.C.PT AUDEMER



NC LOGEON Adrien (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE



